
Financial Transactions 15th October – 11th November 2021 
 

Receipts £ 

 0.00 

TOTAL:                £0.00 

Payments £ 

J White Clerks salary 
L Noble Farmer Gracy Bluebells 
L Noble compost, plants for flower tubs. 
Meryl Gdns Hexpath installation and machine hire 
Meryl Gdns Hexpath installation (extension) 
Hutchinson (grove house) 50x fruit trees 
E Egglestone 6-month payroll fees 
J White - ink and annual meet refreshments 
C+C Walker 2x grass cuts 

                                     £217.20                        
£984.56 
£50.93 

£1,750.00 
£600.00            

     £1,095.00 
£123.12 
£91.50 

£403.20                                                                                                                                                 

TOTAL: £5,315.51 

(J Parkers Dutch Bulbs RETURNED CHEQUE) 
 

                             ( -£1,008.00) 
 

 

 


