Financial Transactions 15th October – 11th November 2021

Receipts	£
	0.00
TOTAL:	0.00£
Payments	£
J White Clerks salary	£217.20
L Noble Farmer Gracy Bluebells	£984.56
L Noble compost, plants for flower tubs.	£50.93
Meryl Gdns Hexpath installation and machine hire	£1,750.00
Meryl Gdns Hexpath installation (extension)	£600.00
Hutchinson (grove house) 50x fruit trees	£1,095.00
E Egglestone 6-month payroll fees	£123.12
J White - ink and annual meet refreshments	£91.50
C+C Walker 2x grass cuts	£403.20
TOTAL:	£5,315.51
(J Parkers Dutch Bulbs RETURNED CHEQUE)	(-£1,008.00)